PROSUPPORT
SYSTEM
Adjustable pedestal support system & perimeter
covering applications PR
O
D
U
CT

3 ⁄8"
3 ⁄8"
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose the code of the KIT without the head in the desired height (Ex: PSRG5570)
2) Choose the code of the desired head (Ex: PSRG 04)
EXAMPLE
To order 80 pieces of Prosupport with self-leveling head with 5/32" thick flaps and variable height from 2-5/32” to 2-3/4”
Write in the order:
2 boxes of 40 pcs code PSRG70110 + 2 boxes of 40 pcs code PSRG 04
Head with removable flaps 5⁄32"
PSRG 04
Head with removable flaps 3/32”
PSRG 02
EXAMPLE PROSUPPORT SYSTEM HEIGHTS WITH
SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
HIGHER HEIGHTS UP TO 7-7/8” ON DEMAND, PRICE AND DELIVERY TIME TO BE AGREED
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one box.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
PROSUPPORT System is a pedestal support system for indoor and outdoor raised
floors. PROSUPPORT SYSTEM height is fully adjustable from a minimum of 1 3 ⁄8” to a
maximum of 7-7/8”. PROSUPPORT System is a modular fully adjustable system made
of Polypropylene suitable for outdoor areas like roof tops, terrace, pool surroundings,
pedestrian walkways, decks and patios. Fixed head version allows for the raised floor to
maintain the same pitch of the base. Fixed head can be used to create a desired pitched
raised floor when large size coverings are used to improve drainage.
FIXED HEAD MODEL
Fixed head + Screw
+ Extension + Base
PROSUPPORT SYSTEM HEIGHTS
removable flaps
fixed head
screw
screw
base
extension
HEIGHT FROM 4 11/32” TO
5 29/32” - PSRG11150
HEIGHT FROM 5 29/32” TO
6 11/16” - PSRG15170
HEIGHT FROM 6 11/16” TO
7 7/8” - PSRG17200
HEIGHT FROM 1 3/8” TO
2 5/32” - PSRG3555
HEIGHT FROM 2 5/32” TO
 2 3/4” - PSRG5570
HEIGHT FROM 2 3/4” TO
 4 11/32” - PSRG70110
SELF LEVELING AND FIXED UNIVERSAL PROSUPPORT KIT
(head not included) - polypropylene - box 40 pcs (base + screw:
PSRG3555, PSRG5570, PSRG70110, PSRG11150)
(base + screw + extension + screw: PSRG15170, PSRG17200)
Article Height range inches Box / Pallet $/Pc $/Pack.
PSRG3555 1-3/8" ÷ 2-5/32" 40 5.77 230.80
PSRG5570 2-5/32" ÷ 2-3/4" 40 6.17 246.80
PSRG70110 2-3/4" ÷ 4-11/32" 15 7.20 288.00
PSRG11150 4-11/32" ÷ 5-29/32" 15 8.15 326.00
PSRG15170 5-29/32" ÷ 6-11/16" 15 12.20 488.00
PSRG17200 6-11/16" ÷ 7-7/8" 15 12.99 519.60
FIXED HEAD with removable spacing flaps
Spacing dimension 3/32” and 5/32” - pack = 40 Pcs per box
Article Flap thick. inches $/Pc $/Pack.
PSTP 02 3/32" 0.58 23.20
PSTP 04  5/32” 0.58 23.20
3 25/32" 3 25/32"3 25/32"
1 21/32" 2 7/32"
7/8" 1 21/32"
2 7/32"
5 ⁄ 32"
3/32”
3 ⁄8"
3 ⁄8"
HOW TO ORDER
1) Choose the code of the KIT without the head in the desired height (Ex: PSRG5570)
2) Choose the code of the desired head (Ex: PSTP 04)
EXAMPLE
To order 80 pieces of Prosupport with self-leveling head with 5/32" thick flaps and variable height from 2-5/32” to 2-3/4”
Write in the order:
2 boxes of 40 pcs code PSRG70110 + 2 boxes of 40 pcs code PSTP 04
Head with removable flaps 5⁄32"
PSTP 04
Head with removable flaps 3/32”
PSTP 02
EXAMPLE PROSUPPORT SYSTEM HEIGHTS WITH FIXED HEAD
HIGHER HEIGHTS UP TO 7-7/8” ON DEMAND, PRICE AND DELIVERY TIME TO BE AGREED
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one box.
Items not for sale individually. Minimum order one pack.
Rubber disc, 3/32” thick, to be applied
under the support (SQG 15)  to protect the
bituminous membrane.
Transparent plastic cross spacer for laying on
gravel or irregular surfaces.
OPTIONAL
RUBBER DISK for laying on
bituminous roof membrane
Spacer for application on
gravel
Adjusting Key
(only for PSRG 04 and PSTP 04)
Spacer tabs, 2 3/8” lenght, to be fixed on the
self-leveling head. They allow the application
of wooden, WPC and Aluminium joists with
a maximun width of 3 5/32”, for the laying of
wooden and WPC flooring.
Adjustable Spacer
Tabs 5/32"
ADJUSTABLE SPACER TABS 5/32”- polypropylene
2 3/8”- pack. 80 Pcs (box 80 pcs)
Article LxH (inches) $/Pc $/Pack.
ALDPS 60 2 3/8”x3/4” 2.06 164.80
RUBBER DISK for laying on bituminous roof
membrane 3/32” - pack. 100 Pcs (box 100 pcs)
Article L (inches) $/Pc $/Pack.
LVGG 02 3/32” 2.01 201.00
PROSUPPORT: Weights and Dimensions
ALL Weights below are per pedestal
Part Number Height From Height to Max Tested Weight
in KG
Max Tested Weight
in Lbs
Operating Weight
Limit Kg
Operating Weight
Limit Lbs
PSRG3555 1  3/8” 2  5/32" 5,259 11,594 800 1763
PSRG5570 2  5/32" 2  3/4" 3,099 6,832 800 1763
PSRG70110 2  3/4" 4  11/32" 1,723 3,795 800 1763
PSRG11150 4  11/32" 5  29/32" 2,665 4,993 800 1763
PSRG15170 5  29/32" 6  11/16" 2,352 5,185 800 1763
PSRG17200 6  11/16" 7  7/8" 1,720 3,145 800 1763
Rubber disk designed to reduces noise up to 25
db and prevents slipping of the tiles. Height 1⁄8”
and diameter 4 21⁄64”. To be placed on the self-
leveling or fixed head.
Anti-Noise And
Anti-Slip Rubber Disk
ANTI-NOISE AND ANTI-SLIP RUBBER DISK
H 1/8” - pack. 180 Pcs (box 180 pcs)
Article H  - Ø $/Pc $/Pack.
GARPS 3110 H 1⁄8" - Ø 4 21⁄64" 1.91 343.80
SPACER FOR APPLICATION ON GRAVEL
Pack. 100 Pcs (box 100 pcs)
Article $/Pc $/Pack.